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Bjorksta Open
Korthall 2008-06-14/15
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Foreningen med laddad kamratskap
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Bjorksta Open Korthall 14-15 juni

2008 Liggande

Klass 9
Mattias Pettersson
Sebastian Ericson

Klass 11
Linnea Hjelm
Oscar Wassman
Pontus Olausson

Klass 13
Isabelle Arrenius
Casper Hansson
Hanna Andersson
Ludwig Wassman
Sabina Engstrom
Ted Enstrom

Klass 15

Madeleine Arrenius

Louise Linder
Jesper Sjélund
Rasmus Widell
Johan Peura
Niklas Henriksson
Simon Ericsson
Gustaf Pettersson

Klass 17

Filip Andersson
Sofie Wetter

Klass 1
Anders Englund
Stefan Andersson
Mats Pettersson

Bjérksta Uskf
Véasteras Skarp

Bjérksta Uskf
Bjérksta Uskf
Enkoépings Ungdomsskyttegille

Skultuna Uskf
Véasteras Skarp
Arboga Skyttegille
Bjérksta Uskf
Véasteras Skarp
Bjérksta Uskf

Skultuna Uskf

Skultuna Uskf

Enkoépings Ungdomsskyttegille
Véasteras Skarp

Enkopings Ungdomsskyttegille
Heby Skf

Haraker Skf

Véasteras Skarp

Véasteras Skarp
Arboga Skyttegille

Bjérksta Uskf
Véasteras Skarp
Bjérksta Uskf

46
42

47
44
40

49
48
47
44
43
44

49
49
48
49
48
45
46
45

47
49

47
45
44

46
42

42
45
33

50
49
49
48
47
37

50
49
47
48
43
49
46
46

48
45

44
46
42

44
41

48
44
34

49
48
47
50
49
38

49
48
47
46
50
43
47
47

49
46

45
44
46

47
32

47
45
42

47
49
49
46
37
45

48
48
48
47
46
48
46
46

48
48

43
41
41

183
157

184
178
149

195
194
192
188
176
164

196
194
190
190
187
185
185
184

192
188

179
176
173



AW N =

AW MN =

Klass 2
Anita Hammar
Sven Englund
Urban Engstrém

Klass 3

Per Linder

Maria Andersson
Jan-Erik Lennkvist

Klass 4

Mattias Andersson
Asa Granlund

Tim Pettersson
Hakan Persson

Klass E

Hans Hagglund
Robin Pettersson
Caroline Tornvall

Klass 56
Lars Pettersson
Bo Wiqvist

Alf Sellin

Jan Norlander

Lag Liggande

Skultuna Uskf
Madeleine Arrenius
Isabelle Arrenius
Louise Linder

Bjérksta Uskf
Ludwig Wéassman

Mattias Pettersson
Oscar Wassman

Haraker Skf
Bjérksta Uskf
Véasteras Skarp

Skultuna Uskf
Heby Skf
Vasteras Skarp

Skultuna Uskf
Bjérksta Uskf
Bjérksta Uskf
Bjérksta Uskf

Skultuna Uskf
Bjérksta Uskf
Ultuna Skf

Véasteras Skarp

BW Shooters
Enkopings Skyttegille
Skultuna Uskf

48
47
46

47
44
46

48
47
47
45

49
45
47

47
49
44
46

49
46
42

48
45
45

48
46
47
47

49
47
49

48
46
48
43

49
49
44

46
49
46

48
47
46
45

48
46
48

48
47
47
48

48
48
43

47
47
47

48
48
48
46

48
46
38

47
47
45
46

194
190
175

188
185
184

192
188
188
183

194
184
182

190
189
184
183

585

549
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Bjorksta Open Korthall 14-15

juni 2008 Stallningar

Klass 2

Kristoffer Karlsson Bjorksta Uskf

Klass 3

Torbjérn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skyttegille
Sofie Wetter Arboga Skyttegille
Hakan Persson Bjorksta Uskf

Heby Skf

Jan-Erik Lennkvist Vasteras Skarp

Tim Pettersson Bjérksta Uskf

Maria Andersson

Klass 4

Elin Asp Arboga Skyttegille
Klass E

Caroline Térnvall Ultuna Skf
Magnus Stréang Arboga Skyttegille

Robin Pettersson Bjérksta Uskf

Klass 56
Lars Pettersson Véasteras Skarp
Bo Wiqvist BW Shooters

Claes Carlstrand Vrenaortens Skyttegille
Lag

Stallningar
Arboga Skyttegille

Elin Asp
Magnus Strang
Sofie Wetter

Bjérksta Uskf
Robin Pettersson

Hakan Persson
Tim Pettersson

39

49
47
48
47
47
46

46

49
49
49

48
49
43

43

50
48
47
48
46
42

49

48
48
49

47
48
47

35

38
43
44
44
33
40

44

44
41
42

43
35
10

32

46
43
41
39
41
31

47

45
46
42

47
43
38

149

183
181
180
178
167
159

186

186
184
182

185
175
138

551

521



